Anantpura Awasiya Yojana
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Sr. No. Form No. App. Name
SURESH KUMAR BANSAL CHITTER LAL BANSAL
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191
334
909
1436
1604
1948
1957
1996
2815
3009
3507
3593

179
1864

2742
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913
1199
1200
1461
1721
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1985
2678
2747
2895

3530
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127
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189
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267
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329
359
380
383
384
445
613
626
630

Father's/Husband's Name

GOPAL SHRIVASTVA SHIVSWARUP SHRIVASTVA
ASHA KUMARI MUNISH KUMAR GAUTAM
ANITA KUMARI MEENA HARIRAM MEENA
NAVEEN KUMAR JAIN R.C.JAIN

BHAWANI SHANKAR NAGAR YOGENDR NAGAR
MANOJ GOCHER PRAKASH GOCHER
SHAKUNTALA VERMA MAHENDRA KUMAR VERMA
JODHRAJ SUMAN SURAJMAL SUMAN
GOKUL PRASAD YADAV GRIDHAR GOYAL YADAV
VIMLESH BAREGAMA KHYALI LAL BAREGAMA
SATYAPRAKASH RAMRATAN

BHARTI AGARWAL BHART KUMAR
ABDUL GAFFAR MANSOOREE ABDUL SATTAR
RAJESH RAMESH

BALRAM JANGID SURESH KUMAR JANGID
CHITRA NAGAR JEETMAL NAGAR
DIPESH KUMAR JAIN OM PRAKASH JAIN
SANDIP KUMAR JAIN OM PRAKASH JAIN
NILIMA SINGH PRAMOD NAGAR
SHUBAHAM GORIYA MAHENDRA KUMAR GORIYA
MAHESH BHATT CHITTARLAL JI
MAHAVEER NANDWANA RAMESH CHANDRA NANDWANA
NAZMUDDIN FAZLUR REHAMAN
PARAS JAIN GYAN CHAND JAIN
AZRA AFRIDI AMIJAD ALI

SATISH CHANDRA SUMAN JAGANNATH SUMAN
MOHAD ARIF MIRZA URFAN ALI MIRZA
RAVI KUMAR NAGAR NANDKISHOR NAGAR
ANTIM GOYAL ASHOK KUMAR GOYAL
SHAKUNTALA BHARDWAIJ BIRDHI LAL BHARDWAJ
KALAWATI PARETA BADRILAL PARETA
NIDHI NAGAR NARENDRA MOHAN
ASHISH NAMA OM PRAKASH NAMA
BALKISHAN PATIDAR KANHAIYA LAL PATIDAR
ANIL JAIN MOHAN LAL JAIN
BINDIYA NAGAR AND MANISH NAGAR MANISH NAGAR AND LAXMI CHAND NAGAR
LALIT KUMAR JAIN NATULAL JAIN
HEERALAL GUPTA SHIVCHAND GUPTA
TEJ KUMAR GUPTA SHIV CHAND GUPTA
VISHAL AGARWAL HARI SHANKER AGARWAL
MITLESH MEHTA RAM GOPAL MEHTA
TRILOK GUPTA GYAN CHAND GUPTA
NEHA GARG NANDKISHOR GARG
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673
1004
1184
1189
1416
1427
1428
1429
1460
1486
1840
1841
1949
1968
2475
2492
2614
2644
2657
2662
2663
2664
2675
2683
2689
2727
2736
2740
2743
3013
3014
3116
3308
3317
3326
3366
3392
3526
3556
3573
3574
3594

67
992
1139
2687
2807
3360
3376
3506

HARSHIT GOYAL
MANJU GURJAR

MANOJ AGARWAL AND DHARMENDRA GUPTA

SWAPNIL TAANK
NEHA CHITTORA
ANKITA AGARWAL
SANDEEP DHARIWAL
RAMAKANT ASOPA
LESHA CHANDWANI
ATUL JAIN

SANDEEP SHARMA
SAVITA SHARMA
DHEERAJ NAGAR
PRACHI JAIN

TRILOK CHAND SHAKYAWAL
TEJENDRA SINGH RATHOD

SHASHI KANT GUPTA
BABU LAL NAGAR

RAMCHANDRA MEENA

SUSHIL KUMAR JAIN
VIMALA JAIN
GIRIRAJ KUMAR JAIN
DEEPIKA SHARMA
PINKI DUTT

SATISH KUMAR JAIN
ASHISH SHARMA
RANJANA KANJOLIA
SONAM MEHTA
ADITYA GUPTA
SEEMA BHATIA
MOHIT GANDHI
RAJSHRI GUPTA
RAMAVTAR NAGAR
APEKSHA SHARMA
HARI OM MEHTA
KIRAN SOLANKI
MONA JAIN

1. MEENAKSHI 2. KAILASH CHAND SHRINGI

SUDHA GUPTA

MANISH CHAOURDARY
ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY

OM PRAKASH GUPTA

JULFIKER ANSARI
NEELAM YADAV
LATA SHARMA
AMIT SHARMA
MANJU RATHORE

GIRJESH VYAS

Father's/Husband's Name
KAMAL KISHOR GOYAL
GAJENDRA KUMAR GOCHAR
BRIJESH TAANK
SAURABH CHITTORA
SANDIP DHARIWAL
KAUSHAL KUMAR DHARIWAL
BHERU LAL ASOPA
BHAGWAN DAS
MAHENDRA KUMAR
D C SHARMA
SANDEEP SHARMA
CHAMPALAL NAGAR
ASHOK JAIN
RAM GOPAL
MANGAL SINGH RATHOD
BIHARI LAL GUPTA
KALU LAL NAGAR
GOPI CHAND MEENA
GRIRIRAJ KUMAR JAIN
GIRIRAJ KUMAR JAIN
SHAMBHU LAL JAIN
SURESH KUMAR SHARMA
RANIJIT DUTT
GIRIRAJ JAIN
RAM NARAYAN SHARAM
PRAMOD KUMAR
HARIOM MEHTA
RAJENDRA GUPTA
VISHAL BHATIA
SATISH GANDHI
AVINASH GUPTA
CHHEETARLAL NAGAR
VIKAS SHARMA
NARAYAN LAL MEHTA
JAIMAL SINGH SOLANKI
PARAS JAIN
KAILASH CHAND & KALYAN LAL
BHUVNESH KUMAR
PRADEEP CHOUDHARY
PRADEEP CHOUDHARY
RAMESH CHAND GUPTA

ABDUL WAHID ANSARI
RAMGOPAL YADAV
GIRDHAR GOPAL
RAM BABU SHARMA
PARKASH RATHORE

VIMLESH BAREGAMA
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Category Inc. Group Amount
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Govt. Emp.
Govt. Emp.
Govt. Emp.
MAHAVEER PRASAD NAGAR MANGI LAL NAGAR Govt. Emp.
SATYA PRAKASH SHARMA KESHAV DEV SHARMA Govt. Emp.
Govt. Emp.
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Category Inc. Group Amount

9 3595  ANIL KUMAR GUPTA RAMESH CHAND GUPTA Govt. Emp.
10 3801 SANGEETA UPADHYAY MUKESHKUMAR SHOTRIYA Govt. Emp.
1 1309 PREM LATA RAJVANSHI NITIN RAJVANSHI Handicapped
1 9 MANOJ KUMAR MEGHWAL CHITER LAL SC
2 19 NEHA DOLIYA DINESH KUMAR SC
3 256 KALYANI BAI HEMRAJ JELIYA SC
4 1113 KIRANBALA VERMA BRIJ RAJ VERMA SC
5 1190 BRAJ RAJ VERMA MODU LAL VERMA SC
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